QUADRO DE CUBACAO - ESTRADA BARRAMAR - 01
estach | oistancia | “Let® | S0 | VOLOME | VOLONE | VoL ACMULADO | VoL ACUMOLAO | DF WASSA
22+10.00 10.00 3.16 0.00 61.16 0.00 832.06 190.33 -641.74
23+0.00 10.00 0.34 0.81 17.50 4.05 849.56 194.38 -655.18
23+10.00 10.00 0.21 1.84 273 13.27 852.29 207.65 -644.64
24+0.00 10.00 0.32 1.25 2.66 15.46 854.95 223.12 -631.84
24+10.00 10.00 0.99 0.50 6.58 8.72 861.53 231.84 -629.69
25+0.00 10.00 1.00 0.38 9.94 439 871.47 236.23 -635.24
25+10.00 10.00 1.05 0.34 10.25 3.60 881.72 239.83 -641.88
26+0.00 10.00 0.92 0.81 9.74 5.82 891.46 245.65 -645.81
26+10.00 10.00 048 0.68 7.00 748 898.45 25313 -645.33
27+0.00 10.00 0.19 1.26 3.31 9.7 901.77 262.84 -638.93
27+10.00 10.00 0.05 1.68 118 14.70 902.95 277.53 -625.41
28+0.00 10.00 0.07 0.91 0.61 12,97 903.56 290.51 -613.05
28+10.00 10.00 0.30 0.75 1.84 8.34 905.40 298.85 -606.55
29+0.00 10.00 048 0.54 3.87 6.46 909.27 305.31 -603.96
29+10.00 10.00 0.24 0.63 3.60 5.83 912.87 311.14 -601.73
30+0.00 10.00 0.15 122 1.94 9.24 914.81 320.38 -594.43
30+10.00 10.00 0.01 1.58 0.80 14.02 915.61 334.40 -581.21
31+0.00 10.00 0.15 0.52 0.81 10.51 916.42 344.91 -571.51
31+10.00 10.00 1.06 0.17 6.04 345 922.45 348.36 -574.09
32+0.00 10.00 0.95 0.28 10.06 2.26 932.52 350.62 -581.90
32+10.00 10.00 0.96 0.28 9.55 277 942.07 353.39 -588.68
33+0.00 10.00 1.14 0.10 10.47 1.87 952.54 355.26 -597.28
33+10.00 10.00 145 0.02 12.93 0.58 965.47 355.84 -609.64
34+0.00 10.00 1.28 0.01 13.63 0.16 979.11 356.00 -623.11
34+10.00 10.00 1.28 0.03 12.717 0.22 991.88 356.22 -635.65
35+0.00 10.00 1.56 0.00 14.19 0.16 1006.07 356.38 -649.69
35+10.00 10.00 161 0.00 15.86 0.02 1021.93 356.40 -665.53
36+0.00 10.00 1.38 0.01 14.99 0.05 1036.92 356.45 -680.47
36+10.00 10.00 1.04 0.08 12.10 045 1049.02 356.90 -692.11
37+0.00 10.00 0.52 0.34 7.77 211 1056.79 359.02 -697.77
37+10.00 10.00 0.79 0.36 6.52 349 1063.32 362.50 -700.81
38+0.00 10.00 1.23 0.04 10.08 1.98 1073.39 364.48 -708.91
38+10.00 10.00 1.80 0.00 15.15 0.20 1088.55 364.68 -723.87
39+0.00 10.00 142 0.00 16.11 0.02 1104.66 364.70 -739.96
39+10.00 10.00 113 0.09 12.77 0.44 111743 365.14 -752.30
40+0.00 10.00 0.95 0.17 10.42 1.27 1127.85 366.40 -761.45
40+10.00 10.00 1.09 0.10 10.20 1.34 1138.06 367.74 -770.32
41+0.00 10.00 1.69 0.00 13.88 0.50 1151.94 368.24 -783.70
41+10.00 10.00 1.81 0.18 17.48 0.91 1169.42 369.15 -800.28
42+0.00 10.00 1.94 0.82 18.73 5.02 1188.16 37417 -813.99
42+10.00 10.00 6.40 0.21 41.69 5.14 1229.85 379.31 -850.53
43+0.00 10.00 7.67 0.18 70.36 1.92 1300.20 381.23 -918.97
43+10.00 10.00 7.60 0.23 76.38 2.02 1376.59 383.26 -993.33
44+0.00 10.00 8.89 0.05 82.46 1.37 1459.05 384.63 -1074.42
44+10.00 10.00 18.71 0.02 138.01 0.34 1597.06 384.97 -1212.09
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